
POONA DAL & OIL INDUSTRIES LTD. 

Scrip Code 
: 519359 

Quarter Ending : Jun-22 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 
Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 
of 

shareholde
r 

No. of 
shareholder

s 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 
Votin

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialize

d form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 



shares 
held 

as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

g 
right 

SubCategory
_I 

SubCategory_
II 

SubCategory_I
II 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

6 
40,17,21

9 
40,17,21

9 
70.38 

40,17,21
9 

70.38 40,17,219 -- -- -- 

(B) Public 5,686 
16,90,78

1 
16,90,78

1 
29.62 

16,90,78
1 

29.62 10,64,241 -- -- -- 

(C1) 
Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

5,692 
57,08,00

0 
57,08,00

0 
100.00 

57,08,00
0 

100.0
0 

50,81,460 -- -- -- 
 

 

 
Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 
Shareholding Pattern 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 



Category of shareholder 
Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up 

equity shares 
held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 
Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  

Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

 6 40,17,219 40,17,219 70.38 40,17,219 70.38 40,17,219 

SUNIL 
DEEPCHAND 
PARAKH 

Promoter 1 2,86,600 2,86,600 5.02 2,86,600 5.02 2,86,600 

RAJASHREE 
SUNIL PARAKH 

Promoter 1 2,93,710 2,93,710 5.15 2,93,710 5.15 2,93,710 

SUNIL 
DEEPCHAND 
PARAKH (HUF) 

Promoter 1 3,21,110 3,21,110 5.63 3,21,110 5.63 3,21,110 

DEEPCHAND 
KESHARCHAND 
PARAKH 

Promoter 1 6,14,810 6,14,810 10.77 6,14,810 10.77 6,14,810 

SUJIT 
DEEPCHAND 
PARAKH 

Promoter 1 7,45,810 7,45,810 13.07 7,45,810 13.07 7,45,810 

SUDARSHANBAI 
DEEPCHAND 
PARAKH 

Promoter 1 17,55,179 17,55,179 30.75 17,55,179 30.75 17,55,179 

Sub Total A1  6 40,17,219 40,17,219 70.38 40,17,219 70.38 40,17,219 



A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  6 40,17,219 40,17,219 70.38 40,17,219 70.38 40,17,219 
 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehold

er 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholdi
ng % 

calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ
ed form(Not 
Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory
_I 

SubCategory
_II 

SubCategory_
III 

B1) 
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B2) Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(
s)/ President 
of India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B3) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Individual 
share capital 
upto Rs. 2 
Lacs 

5597 
138261

3 
13,82,6

13 
24.22 

13,82,6
13 

24.2
2 

7,77,973 - - - 



Individual 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 Lacs 

3 125100 
1,25,10

0 
2.19 

1,25,10
0 

2.19 1,04,000 - - - 

SANGEETH
A S 

1 74000 74,000 1.30 74,000 1.30 74,000 - - - 

Any Other 
(specify) 

86 183068 
1,83,06

8 
3.21 

1,83,06
8 

3.21 1,82,268 - - - 

Clearing 
Members 

6 402 402 0.01 402 0.01 402 - - - 

Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

25 16161 16,161 0.28 16,161 0.28 16,161 - - - 

Bodies 
Corporate 

9 16378 16,378 0.29 16,378 0.29 16,378 - - - 

HUF 45 34927 34,927 0.61 34,927 0.61 34,127 - - - 

IEPF 1 115200 
1,15,20

0 
2.02 

1,15,20
0 

2.02 1,15,200 - - - 

INVESTOR 
EDUCATION 
AND 
PROTECTIO
N FUND 
AUTHORITY 
MINISTRY 
OF 
CORPORAT
E AFFAIRS 

1 115200 
1,15,20

0 
2.02 

1,15,20
0 

2.02 1,15,200 - - - 



Sub Total B3 5686 
169078

1 
16,90,7

81 
29.62 

16,90,7
81 

29.6
2 

10,64,241 - - - 

B=B1+B2+B
3 

5686 
169078

1 
16,90,7

81 
29.62 

16,90,7
81 

29.6
2 

10,64,241 - - - 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information 
available,. 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 
held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held in 
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00  

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information 
available,. 

  



Scrip Code : 519359 Quarter ending : Jun-22 
 

 
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Trading 
Member 

Name of the Beneficial 
Owner 

No. of shares 
held 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 
Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 


