POONA DAL & OIL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 519359 Quarter Ending : Jun-22

			Particular										
Whether the	Listed Entity has	s issued any J	partly paid up	shares?					No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?									No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?									No				
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?									No				
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?									No				
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?									No				
Whether com	npany has equity	shares with	differential vc	oting rights?					No				
Whether the	listed entity has	any significa	nt beneficial (owner?					No				
Summary stat	mmary statement holding of specified securities												
Category of	No. of shareholder shareholder shares total no. of shares total no.						res (XV)						
shareholde r	S	paid up snares held	shares (calculated	Rights	Total Votin	dematerialize d form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

		shares held		as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		g right		SubCategory _I	SubCategory_ II	SubCategory_I II
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	40,17,21 9	40,17,21 9	70.38	40,17,21	70.38	40,17,219			
(B) Public	5,686	16,90,78 1	16,90,78 1	29.62	16,90,78 1	29.62	10,64,241			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	5,692	57,08,00 0	57,08,00 0	100.00	57,08,00 0	100.0 0	50,81,460			

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C Shareholding Pattern

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	Туре	shareholders	held	shares herd	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	40,17,219	40,17,219	70.38	40,17,219	70.38	40,17,219	
SUNIL DEEPCHAND PARAKH	Promoter	1	2,86,600	2,86,600	5.02	2,86,600	5.02	2,86,600	
RAJASHREE SUNIL PARAKH	Promoter	1	2,93,710	2,93,710	5.15	2,93,710	5.15	2,93,710	
SUNIL DEEPCHAND PARAKH (HUF)	Promoter	1	3,21,110	3,21,110	5.63	3,21,110	5.63	3,21,110	
DEEPCHAND KESHARCHAND PARAKH	Promoter	1	6,14,810	6,14,810	10.77	6,14,810	10.77	6,14,810	
SUJIT DEEPCHAND PARAKH	Promoter	1	7,45,810	7,45,810	13.07	7,45,810	13.07	7,45,810	
SUDARSHANBAI DEEPCHAND PARAKH	Promoter	1	17,55,179	17,55,179	30.75	17,55,179	30.75	17,55,179	
Sub Total A1		6	40,17,219	40,17,219	70.38	40,17,219	70.38	40,17,219	

A2) Foreign							0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2			6	40,17,219	40,17,219		70.38	40,17,219	70.38	40,17,219
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
No. of				Shareholdi ng %		otal is a	No. of equity	Sub-catego	orization of	shares (XV)

Category &		No. of fully		Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held					Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		held						SubCategory _I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory_ III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	ı	-
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	5597	138261 3	13,82,6 13	24.22	13,82,6 13	24.2	7,77,973	-	-	-

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	125100	1,25,10	2.19	1,25,10 0	2.19	1,04,000	-	-	-
SANGEETH A S	1	74000	74,000	1.30	74,000	1.30	74,000	-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	86	183068	1,83,06 8	3.21	1,83,06 8	3.21	1,82,268	-	-	-
Clearing Members	6	402	402	0.01	402	0.01	402	-	-	-
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	25	16161	16,161	0.28	16,161	0.28	16,161	-	-	-
Bodies Corporate	9	16378	16,378	0.29	16,378	0.29	16,378	-	-	-
HUF	45	34927	34,927	0.61	34,927	0.61	34,127	-	-	-
IEPF	1	115200	1,15,20 0	2.02	1,15,20 0	2.02	1,15,200	-	-	-
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTIO N FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORAT E AFFAIRS	1	115200	1,15,20 0	2.02	1,15,20 0	2.02	1,15,200	-	-	-

Sub Total B3	5686	169078 1	16,90,7 81	29.62	16,90,7 81	29.6	10,64,241	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B 3	5686	169078 1	16,90,7 81	29.62	16,90,7 81	29.6	10,64,241	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Scrip Code: 519359 Quarter ending: Jun-22

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	